The Life of the Kitchen?®

EOR/MOR 27 and 30 Inch Wall Ovens

Page Description
2 EOR27 Door Assembly, Stainless Steel Click Here
3 EOR27 Door Assembly, Black Click Here
4 EOR30 Door Assembly, Stainless Steel Click Here
5 EOR30 Door Assembly, Black Click Here
6 MOR27 Door Assembly, Stainless Steel Click_Here
7 MOR27 Door Assembly, Black Click Here
8 MOR30 Door Assembly, Stainless Steel Click Here
9 MOR30 Door Assembly, Black Click Here
10 EOR/MOR Single Oven Assembly Click Here
12 EOR/MOR Double Oven Assembly Click Here
14 EORD/MORD227/230 Lower Oven Assembly Click Here
15 EORS/MORS227/230 Lower Oven Assembly Click Here
16 EORS/MORS127/130/227/230 Upper Oven Assembly Click Here
17 EOR/MOR Bezel Assembly Click Here
18 Miscellaneous Parts Click Here

Revised 09-26-2014

Dacor Technical Service » 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 e Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601



EOR27 Door Assembly, Stainless Steel

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item Part # Description Item Part # Description
1 700953 Assy, Door Glass Frame with Logo 13 |83336° Screw, Phil, Binding
702099 Assy, Door Glass Frame without Logo 14 |83499° Screw, Phil, #10 x 1/2" Black
2 103622B | Door Grill 15 |80212 Insulation, 27" Outer Liner
3 27727BP | Inner Liner, Assy. 13659-002 Door Handle, SCH
4 80206 Inner Door Insulation 16 13659-006 Door Handle, SBR
5 |701034' |Hinge Kit! 13659-008 | Door Handle, SCP
6 72016 Oven Door Gasket 13659-010 Door Handle, SBC
7 72148 Window Pack 17 |36617 Side Shield, Left
8 86744 Outer Liner, Assy. 18 |36618 Side Shield, Right
9 36619 Heat Shield - 83618 Door Bumper (not shown)
10 (36377BP | Window Mask IKit # 701034 includes two hinges.
11 | 100073 Window Pack Gasket 2Screw kit # 701036 incudes the following screws: two
12 |832632 Screw, Phil, #8 x 3/8" Black 10-32 x .625, four #8 x 5/8, nine #8 x 3/8, two 8-32 x 1/2
and eight #10 x 1/2.

The Life of the Kitchen” Page 2
Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




EOR27 Door Assembly, Black

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item | Part # Description
1 7012043 | Assy, Door Glass Frame with Logo?
7021033 | Assy, Door Glass Frame without Logo®
2 103622B | Door Grill
3 27727BP | Assy, Inner Liner
4 100073 Gasket, Window Pack
5 72016 Oven Door Gasket
6 72148 Window Pack
7 80206 Insulation, Inner Door
8 | 27425BP | Outer Liner, 27" Door
9 |701034! [Hinge Kit!
10 | 36618 Side Shield, Right
11 | 36617 Side Shield, Left

Item Part # Description
12 | 80212 Insulation, 27" Outer Liner
13 |36619 Heat Shield, 27" Door
14 |36377BP Window Mask, Wall Oven
15 | 834992 Screw, Phil, #10 x 1/2” Black?
16 |[832632 Screw, Phil, #8 x 3/8” Black?
17 |83336° Screw, Phil, Binding?
18 |83418 Nut, Retainer
19 13659-020 Assy, Door Handle, 27" Black
20 |100385 Screw, #10-32 x .625
21 [92008 Spacer, Door Handle
- 83618 Door Bumper (not shown)
IKit # 701034 includes two hinges.
2Screw kit # 701036 incudes the following screws: two
10-32 x .625, four #8 x 5/8, nine #8 x 3/8, two 8-32 x 1/2
and eight #10 x 1/2.
3Includes door front with outer glass
and rubber bumpers installed.

The Life of the Kitchen”

Page 3

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601



EOR30 Door Assembly, Stainless Steel

L/

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item Part # Description Item Part # Description
1 7009511 Assy, Door Glass Frame with Logo! 14 | 27728BP Assy, Inner Liner, 30” Door
702097 | Assy, Door Glass Frame without Logo! 15 |[83336° Screw, Phil Binding
2 102437B | Door Grill 16 |83499° Screw, #10 x 1/2" Phil Black
3 832633 Screw, Phil TRS, #8 x 3/8", Black 13659-001 Assy, Door Handle, 30” SCH
4 102436B | Window Heat Shield 17 13659-005 Assy, Door Handle, 30” SBR
5 102157 Heat Shield, 30" 13659-007 Assy. Door Handle, 30" SCP
6 700653BP? | Outer Liner 13659-009 Assy, Door Handle, 30” SBC
7 | 36618 Side Shield, Right - |83618 Door Bumper (not shown)
8 366172 Side Shield, Left Includes door front with outer glass and rubber bumpers
9 701035% Hinge Kit, 30" * installed. Also include 2 door handle washers.
10 72020 Oven Door Gasket ZKit # 701037 includes items 6, 7 and 8.
11 | 72148 Window Pack 3Screw kit # 701036 incudes the following screws: two
12 | 80207 Door Insulation 10-32 x .625, four zgdxe?éﬁ% r;qg )#f81/><2'3/8, two 8-32 x 1/2
13 | 100073 Window Pack Gasket

The Life of the Kitchen”

“Hinge kit # 701035 includes 2 hinges.

Page 4

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




EOR30 Door Assembly, Black

Back to Front Page - Click Here

The Life of the Kitchen”

Item Part # Description Item Part # Description
1 701206! | Assy, Door Glass Frame with Logo? 14 |832632 Screw, Phil, #8 x 3/8" Black?
702101! | Assy, Door Glass Frame without Logo* 15 |833362 Screw, Phil, Binding?
2 102437B | Door Grill 16 |83499° Screw, Phil, #10 x 1/2” Black?
3 27728BP | Assy, Inner Liner 17 |83418 Nut, Retainer
4 100073 Gasket, Window Pack 18 |13659-019 Asy, Door Handle, 30" Black
5 80207 Insulation, Inner Door 19 |100385 Screw, #10-32 x .625
6 72148 Window Pack 20 (92008 Spacer, Door Handle
7 72020 Gasket, 30” Oven Door - 83618 Door Bumper (not shown)
8 |700653BP? | Outer Liner® Includes door front with outer glass and rubber bumpers
9 366173 Side Shield, Left3 installed. Also include 2 door handle washers.
10 | 366183 Side Shield, Right? 2Screw kit # 701036 incude§ the following screws: two
11 701035 |Hinge Kit 10-32 x .625, four zr?dxe?g/ﬁ’t r;ng ffi/xZIS/S, two 8-32 x 1/2
12 |102157 Heat Shield, 30" Door 3Kit # 701037 includes items 8, 9 and 10.
13 |102436B | Heat Shield, Window “Hinge kit # 701035 includes 2 hinges

Page 5

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601



MOR27 Door Assembly, Stainless Steel

o

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item Part # Description Item Part # Description
1 700954! | Assy, Door, Glass Frame with Logo! 12 | 100073 Window Pack Gasket
702100! Assy, Door, Glass Frame without Logo! 13 | 27727BP Assy, Inner Liner, 27" Door
2 |102212S | Door, Handle 27" 14 |833362 Screw, Phil, #8-32 x 1/2”, Black?
3 36393-01B | Handle Backing Panel 15 |832632 Screw, Phil, #8 x 3/8” Black?
4 |36377BP | Window Mask 16 |83499? Screw, Phil, #10 x 1/2", Black?
5 36619 Heat Shield, 27" Door 17 |103732-02 |End Cap, Left
6 80212 Insulation, 27" Outer Liner 18 |103732-01 |End Cap, Right
7 |701034® |Hinge Kit? - 83618 Door Bumper (not shown)
8 86744 Kit, Door Liner, 27" Includes door front with outer glass, edge trim and
9 72016 Oven Door Gasket rubber bumpers installed.
10 |72148 Window Pack 2Screw kit # 701036 incudes the following screws: two
11 [ 80206 Insulation Inner Door 10-32 x.625, fcil/g ﬁr?dxe?éﬁ:c ;ITS f81/>(2'3/8, two 8-32 x

The Life of the Kitchen”

3Kit # 701034 includes two hinges.

Page 6

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




MOR27 Door Assembly, Black

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item Part # Description Item Part # Description

1 7012051 Asy, Door Glass Frame with Logo* 14 |80212 Insulation, 27” Outer Liner
7021041 Asy, Door Glass Frame without Logo! 15 |36619 Heat Shield, 27" Door

2 |102212BG Door Handle, 27" Black 16 |36377BP Window Mask, Wall Oven

3 |103732-01BG | End Cap, RH, Millennium 17 |701034° Hinge Kit?

4 |103732-02BG | End Cap, LH, Millennium 18 |[83263 Screw, Phil, #8 x 3/8" Black?

5 |36393-01B Handle Backing Panel 19 |83042 Screw, Phil, #8 x 5/8"

6 |27727BP Asy, Inner Door 20 |83336° Screw, Phil, Binding?

7 100073 Gasket, Window Pack 21 | 834997 Screw, Phil, #10 x 1/2” Black?

8 |72016 Gasket, 27" Oven Door 22 | 83418 Nut, Retainer

9 |[72148 Window Pack - 83618 Door Bumper (Not Shown)

10 |80206 Insulation, Inner Door Includes door frame with side trims and outer glass.

11 | 27425BP Outer Liner, 27" Door 2Screw kit # 701036 incudes the following screws: two

12 | 36617 Side Shield, Left 10-32 x .625, four #8 x 5/8, nine #8 x 3/8, two 8-32 x 1/2

13 36618 Side Shield, Right and eight #10 x 1/2.

The Life of the Kitchen”

3Kit # 701034 includes two hinges.

Page 7

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601



MOR30 Door Assembly, Stainless Steel

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item | Part # Description Item Part # Description
1 7009521 Assy, Door Glass Frame with Logo? 14 | 27728BP Assy, Inner Liner, 30” Door
702098! | Assy, Door Glass Frame without Logo* 15 |833362 Screw, Phil Pan, #8-32 x 1/2", Black
2 [102211S Door, Handle 30” 16 |832632 Screw, Phil TRS, #8 x 3/8", Black
3 |36394-01B | Handle Backing Panel 17 |[83499 Screw, Phil, #10 x 1/2", Black
4 102436B | Window Heat Shield 18 |83418 Retainer Nut
5 102157 Heat Shield, 30" 19 100073 Window Pack Gasket
6 80213 Outer Door Liner Insulation 20 |103732-02 End Cap, Left
7 |[36617¢ Side Shield, Left? 21 |103732-01 End Cap, Right
8 |36618* Side Shield, Right* - 83618 Door Bumper (not shown)
9 [701035° |Hinge Kit? Includes door front with side trims, outer glass
10 | 700653BP* | Outer Door Liner* and rubber bumpers.
11 | 72020 Gasket, 30” Oven Door 2Screw kit # 701036 incudes_ the following screws: two
12 | 72148 Window Pack 10-32 x .625, four ngxe?éﬁic ::Tg f&i/xzé/& two 8-32 x 1/2
13 |80207 Door Insulation

The Life of the Kitchen”

3Hinge kit # 701035 includes 2 hinges.

Kit # 701037 includes items 7, 8 and 10.

Page 8

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601



MOR30 Door Assembly, Black

\Y

AR

T

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item Part # Description Item Part # Description
1 7012031 Asy, Door Glass Frame with Logo1 15 7010357 Hinge Kit*
7021021 Asy, Door Glass Frame without Logo1 16 83418 Nut, Retainer
2 102211BG Door, Handle 30” 17 102157 Heat Shield, 30" Door
3 36394-01B Handle Backing Panel 18 102436B Heat Shield, Window
4 103732-01BG | End Cap, RH, Millennium 19 833362 Screw, Phil, Binding2
5 103732-02BG | End Cap, RH, Millennium 20 83042 Screw, Phil, #8 x 5/8”
6 27728BP Asy, Inner Liner 21 832632 Screw, Phil, #8 x 3/8” Black2
7 100073 Gasket, Window Pack 22 834992 Screw, Phil, #10 x 1/2" Black2
8 80207 Insulation, Door - 83618 Door Bumper (Not Shown)
9 72148 Window Pack ncludes door frame with side trims and outer glass.
10 (72020 Gasket, 30" Oven Door ZScrew kit # 701036 incudes the following screws: two
11 70065§BP3 Outer Liner3 . 10-32 x .625, four #8 Xe?éﬁ’t r;;r{g )#:‘Ei/x2.3/8, two 8-32 x 1/2 and
:; ;:Zi; 232 z::::j 3:3 3KZ # 701037 includes items 11, 12 and 13.
- Hinge kit # 701035 includes 2 hinges.
14 |80213 Insulation, 30” Outer Liner

The Life of the Kitchen”

Page 9

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




Wire Harness
Not Shown

>
8
£
)
)]
)]
<
c
)
>
o
2
o
=
)
=
R
~
N
N
24
o
>3
~
24
O
w

Part Numbers - Click Here

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Page 10

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601

The Life of the Kitchen®”




EOR/MOR27/30 Single Oven Assembly

Back to Exploded View - Click Here Back to Front Page - Click Here
Item Part # 27" Part # 30" Description
1 700620-01! 700619-01! Assy, Oven Case (complete)?
2 83133 83133 Bushing, 1/2" Red
3 26420 26420 Conduit, 1/2" Flex
4 82195 82195 1/2" 90° Squeeze Connector
5 36276 36276 Bracket, High Limit Switch
6 62775 62775 High Limit Switch
7 100682 100682 Top Smoke Eliminator
8 100484 100484 Duct, Smoke Eliminator
9 82986 82986 Cooling Fan
10 102387 102387 Duct Spacer, Fan
11 100090 100090 Latch
12 | 100292 100292 Latch Plate
13 83263 83263 Screw, Phil Wafer, #8 x 3/8", Black
14 | 36830B 36829B Intake Grill
15 |82990S 82229S Exhaust Grill
16 | 700914 102381 Sub-chassis
17 102377 102377 Relay Board
18 700725 700725 Wire Harness (not shown)
19 62808 62808 Transformer
20 [92191-03 92191-03 Bushing Split, 1.375
21 | 83023 83023 Screw, Slot HWH, #10 x 3/8"
22 103489 102382 Top Cover
23 36318 36318 Service Panel, Top Cover
24 | 27664B 27664B Trim, Post, Right, Single
25 | 27665B 27665B Trim, Post, Left, Single
26 108331 108331 Cable, Controller to Relay Board (not shown)
lwith manager’s approval only.

The Life of the Kitchen” Page 11
Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




=
8
=
Q
(7))
)]
<
c
0
>
O
9
o
3
o
(@]
(24
o
=
~
(24
(@
w

Part Numbers - Click Here

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Wire Harness
Not Shown

Lower Cooling Fan
Not Shown (1-D)

Page 12

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601

The Life of the Kitchen®”




EOR/MOR Double Oven Assembly

Back to Exploded View - Click Here

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item EORS/ EORD/ EORS/ EORD/ Description
MORS227 MORD227 MORS230 MORD230

1 700620-01! [ 700620-01' | 700619-01' |700619-01! [ Assy, Oven Case w/ Convection and Probe*
2 N/A 700620-02! N/A 700619-02! Assy, Oven Case w/ Convection, No Probe*
3 N/A 700620-03! N/A 700619-03* Assy, Oven Case w/o Convection, No Probe*
4 83133 83133 83133 83133 Bushing, 1/2" Red
5 26420 26420 26420 26420 Conduit, 1/2" Flex
6 82195 82195 82195 82195 1/2" 90” Degree Connector
7 36276 36276 36276 36276 Bracket, Hi Limit Switch
8 62775 62775 62775 62775 High Limit Switch
9 100682 100682 100682 100682 Smoke Eliminator, Top
10 | 46320 46320 46320 46320 Duct, Smoke Eliminator
11 82986 82986 82986 82986 Cooling Fan, Upper

11-1 | 102334 102334 102334 102334 Cooling Fan, Lower
12 102387 102387 102387 102387 Fan, Duct Spacer
13 | 100090 100090 100090 100090 Latch
14 | 100292 100292 100292 100292 Latch Plate
15 |83263 83263 83263 83263 Screw, Phil, #8 x 3/8", Black Zinc
16 |36830B 36830B 36829B 36829B Intake Grill
17 |82990S 82990S 82229S 82229S Exhaust Grill
18 |700914 700914 102381 102381 Sub-chassis
19 | 102380 102380 102380 102380 Relay Board
20 |700723 700724 700723 700724 Wire Harness (not shown)
21 | 100832 100832 100832 100832 Transformer
22 | 92191-03 92191-03 92191-03 92191-03 Bushing, Split 1.375
23 | 83023 83023 83023 83023 Screw, Slot HWH, #10 x 3/8"
24 |103489 103489 102382 102382 Top Cover
25 |36318 36318 36318 36318 Service Panel, Top Cover
26 | 83009 83009 83009 83009 Nut, Keps #10-24 (ground)
27 | 27666B 27666B 27666B 27666B Trim, Post, Right, Double
28 | 27667B 27667B 27667B 27667B Trim, Post, Left, Double
29 108331 108331 108331 108331 Cable, Controller to Relay Board (not shown)

lwith manager’s approval only

The Life of the Kitchen”

Page 13

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




EORD/MORD227/230 Lower Oven Assembly

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item | Part # 27/30 Description Item Part # 27/30 Description
1 Non-Replaceable | Oven Cell 16 (83534 Screw, Wafer HD, #8 x 3/8"
2 826501 Rack Support 17 100429 Halogen Bulb
3 |[82377° Convection Element 18 | 36486BP | 36487BP | Convection Baffle 277, 30”
4 92398 Halogen Light Assy 19 (82891 Convection Filter
5 700713 Broil Assy 20 | 82647 Convection Motor
6 72752 Temperature Sensor 21 102137 %> Hex Nut Convection Fan
7 |101914BP3 Bake Frame 22 |102136%° Washer, Conv Fan
8 |72755 Smoke Eliminator 23 |101511%° Convection Fan Blade
9 700531 Bake Assy 24 | 83379 Screw, HWH, #8 x 1/2"
10 | 101722 Bake Glass Gasket 1Use PN 105875 for Rev B EOR series units and Rev C MOR
11 |101723 Ceran Bake Glass series units. Units built before and after these revisions
> - use PN 82650.
12 182851 Hinge Receptacie 2Kit # 701039 includes two hinge receptacles.
13 183553 Socket Head Machine Screw 3Kit # 701040 includes bake frame and 10 screws.
14 |83340 #10 Lock Washer “Kit # 701041 includes items 21, 22 and 23
15 (102468 Plug, Probe = - - : .
Kit # 701042 includes items 3, 21, 22 and 23.
The Life of the Kitchen® Page 14

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601



EORS/MORS227/230 Lower Oven Assembly

N/
/ \

Y

\

77 <]

~

Back to Front Page - Click Here

The Life of the Kitchen”

Item | Part # 27/30 Description Item | Part # 27/30 Description
1 Non-Replaceable | Oven Cell 11 | 828512 Hinge Receptacle
2 826501 Rack Support 12 (102468 Plug, Probe
3 92398 Light Assy 13 | 26545BP Cover, Convection Motor
4 700713 Broil Assy 14 (83553 Socket Head, Machine Screw
5 72752 Temp Sensor 15 (83340 #10 Lock Washer
6 101914BpP3 Bake Frame 16 (83534 Screw, Wafer HD, #8 x 3/8”
7 72755 Smoke Eliminator 17 (100429 Halogen Bulb
8 |700531 Bake Assy lUse PN 105875 for Rev B EOR series units and Rev C
9 101722 Bake Glass Gasket MOR series units. Units built before and after these
10 |101723 Ceran Bake Glass revisions use PN 82650.

%Kit # 701039 includes 2 hinge receptacles.

3Kit # 701040 includes bake frame and 10 screws.

Page 15

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




EORS/MORS127/130/227 /230 Upper Oven Assembly

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item Part # 27/30 Description Item Part # 27/30 Description
1 Non-Replaceable Oven Cell 16 83534 Screw, Wafer HD, #8 x 3/8"
826501 Rack Support 17 100429 Halogen Bulb
3 823775 Convection Element 18 36486BP | 36487BP | Convection Baffle 27", 30”
4 92398 Halogen Light Assy 19 82891 Convection Filter
5 700713 Broil Assy 20 | 82647 Convection Motor
6 72752 Temperature Sensor 21 102137 4> Convection Fan Hex nut
7 | 1019148P° Bake Frame 22 [102136 %> Washer, Convection Fan
8 |72755 Smoke Eliminator 23 [101511 %> Convection Fan Blade
9 700531 Bake Assy 24 | 83379 Screw, HWH, #8 x 1/2"
10 101722 Gasket, Bake Glass 1yse PN 105875 for Rev B EOR series units and Rev C MOR series
11 101723 Bake Glass units. Units built before and after these revisions
) - use PN 82650.
12 | 82851 Hinge Receptacle 7 - -
5 Kit # 701039 includes two hinge receptacles.
13 72717 Meat Probe Socket T -
- Kit # 701040 includes bake frame and 10 screws.
14 | 83553 Socket Head, Machine Screw v - -
Kit # 701041 includes items 21, 22 and 23.
15 83340 #10 Lock Washer

The Life of the Kitchen”

>Kit # 701042 includes items 3,21, 22 and 23.

Okit # 701043 includes meat probe socket and meat probe.

Page 16

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




EOR/MOR Bezel Assembly

Back to Front Page - Click Here

Item | [EORS/ EORD/ EORS/ EORS/ EORD/ EORS/ Description

MORS127 | MORD227 | MORS227 | MORS130 | MORD230 | MORS230

. 7009721 7009721 7009721 7009731 7009731 7009731 Assy, Bezel Trim Service, SS
701215! 701215! 701215! 7012161 7012161 7012161 Assy, Bezel Trim Service, Black

2 | 701044-017 | 701044-02° | 701044-03% | 701044-012% | 701044-02% | 701044-032 | Assy, Membrane Panel

3 | 701045-013 [ 701045-023 [ 701045-03° |701045-04° | 701045-05° | 701045-06° | Display Module, LED

4 |83080 83080 83080 83080 83080 83080 Washer, Nylon

5 |83308 83308 83308 83308 83308 83308 Keps Nut 6-32

- 83189 83189 83189 83189 83189 83189 Spacer (not shown)

!part number shown includes complete bezel assembly with ball studs installed.

%Part number shown includes membrane panel, 6 nylon washers, 6 spacers and 6 nuts.

3Part number shown includes LED display module, 6 nylon washers, 6 spacers and 6 nuts.

;

The Life of the Kitchen®”

Page 17

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




EOR/MOR27/30 Miscellaneous Parts

Item | Part# 27" | Part# 30" Description EOR/MOR Oven Rack Table
1 62974 62974 Pry Stick Model Convection # | Non-Convection #
2 100429 100429 Halogen Light Bulb, 20W EORS127 | 62137 N/A
3 72751 72751 Assy, Halogen Light EORS227 | 62137 62138
4 |72723 72723 Meat Probe EORD227 (62137 62138
5 100852 100852 Stainless Steel Cleaning Cream EORS130 | 62139 N/A
6 |Seetable |Seetable [Oven Rack EORS230 | 62139 62140
7 82106 82106 Porcelain Grill EORD230 (62139 62140
8 82107 82107 Porcelain Pan MORS127 | 106016 N/A
9 ARGOK27 | ARGOK30 GIideRac_:k Oven Rack MORS227 | 106016 106015

(Dealer item only) MORD227 | 106016 106015
Back to Front Page - Click Here MORS130 | 82230 N/A
MORS230 | 82230 82231
MORD230 | 82230 82231

The Life of the Kitchen”

Page 18

Dacor Technical Service ¢ 14425 Clark Avenue Industry, CA 91745 ¢ Phone 800-353-2267  FAX 909-348-5601




	Click Here: 


